:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8095281

Dec 30, 2023 - 20:19 (UTC)

In epoch 252,977 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1073840 - 0.017369984 ETH®
39.86 USD

2 1073841 - 0.017395863 ETH®
39.92 USD

3 1073842 - 0.017305850 ETH&®
39.71 USD

4 1073843 - 0.017397142 ETH®
39.92 USD

S 1073844 - 0.017348317 ETH®
39.81 USD

6 1073845 - 0.017403849 ETH&®
39.93 USD

7 1073846 - 0.059523588 ETH&®
136.59 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/8095281
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/252977
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1073840
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1073841
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1073842
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1073843
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1073844
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1073845
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1073846

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1073847

1073848

1073849

1073850

1073851

1073852

1073853

1073854

1073855

Validator Id

388275

Amount

- 0.017351591
39.81 USD

- 0.017370436
39.86 USD

- 0.017382754
39.89 USD

- 0.059605917
136.78 USD

- 0.017336643
39.78 USD

- 0.017391602
39.91 USD

- 0.017369355
39.85 USD

- 0.017413180
39.95 USD

- 0.017415461
39.96 USD

Amount

+ 0.042268222
96.99 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1073847
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1073848
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1073849
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1073850
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1073851
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1073852
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1073853
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1073854
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1073855
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/388275

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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